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サイズ

A B C D E

規格
外寸

77027

27cm
77031

31cm
77034

34cm
77037

37cm

内寸 底寸法

275

316

337

373

24

24

22

23

263

305

327

360

23

23

21

22

240

285

310

340

板厚

0.6

0.6

0.6

0.6

18-0　正角盆

※製造ロットにより±1～3mm程度の誤差がございます。
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